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Junioren W   
 1 142 ZSACSEK Katrin 1992 ULC Hirtenberg NÖLV 35:45,80 0,00 

Junioren M   
 1 144 HACKSTOCK Philip 1994 ULC Mödling NÖLV 31:18,30 0,00 
 2 146 HUSSEINI Aziz 1995 ULC Hirtenberg NÖLV 33:05,30 1:47,00 
 3 132 STUBHAN Maximilian 1994 Lag. NÖ Mitte NÖLV 37:24,90 6:06,60 

Damen   
 1 145 EBERHART Tanja 1989 ULC Hirtenberg NÖLV 28:09,10 0,00 
 2 150 KAPUSCINSKI Marion 1967 HSV Melk 28:18,60 9,50 
 3 122 ZERKHOLD Irene 1972 TV - Scheibbs NÖLV 29:58,90 1:49,80 
 4 141 REINGRUBER Renate 1982 Union Waidhofen NÖLV 30:28,90 2:19,80 
 5 134 KRENDL Magdalena 1984 Union Perchtoldsdorf NÖLV 31:53,00 3:43,90 
 6 140 HAGER Bernadette 1979 Lag. NÖ Mitte NÖLV 31:55,00 3:45,90 
 7 126 SCHÄDL Melitta 1967 Lag. NÖ Mitte NÖLV 32:35,40 4:26,30 
 8 147 MEISSL Elisabeth 1985 ASK Ortner Loosdorf NÖLV 33:27,80 5:18,70 
 9 130 ZÖCHLING Helga 1974 Lag. NÖ Mitte NÖLV 33:51,20 5:42,10 
 10 128 WEIRER Andrea 1967 Lag NÖ Mitte 2 NÖLV 34:14,60 6:05,50 
 11 138 HUBER Sabine 1969 LCA Umdasch Amstetten NÖLV 36:39,40 8:30,30 

Herren   
 1 42 WEIß Mario 1982 ULC Mödling NÖLV 44:04,50 0,00 
 2 3 REDL Alois 1972 ASK Ortner Loosdorf NÖLV 44:48,50 44,00 
 3 26 PFEIFFER Daniel 1988 LC Waldviertel NÖLV 46:33,40 2:28,90 
 4 24 SPIES Michael 1983 ATSV Ternitz NÖLV 47:19,20 3:14,70 
 5 7 WALZER Martin 1970 USC Ruppersthal NÖLV 47:43,70 3:39,20 
 6 2 FUCHSLUGER Andreas 1969 ASKÖ Waidhofen NÖLV 48:10,90 4:06,40 
 7 56 SPITZER Martin 1975 ULC Mödling NÖLV 48:36,20 4:31,70 
 8 41 WEINZETTL Michael 1968 ATSV Ternitz NÖLV 49:22,30 5:17,80 
 9 39 REITER Hermann 1981 Lag. NÖ Mitte NÖLV 50:08,90 6:04,40 
 10 45 AIGELSREITER Wolfgang 1968 HSV Melk NÖLV 51:05,40 7:00,90 
 11 37 NAGL Willi jun. 1970 LC Running Puchberg NÖLV 51:19,30 7:14,80 
 12 143 STEINBÖCK Gerhard 1995 ASK Ortner Loosdorf NÖLV 51:30,60 7:26,10 
 13 29 HAILING Markus 1976 ULC Mödling NÖLV 52:36,80 8:32,30 
 14 16 STÜCKLER Martin 1979 Lag. NÖ Mitte NÖLV 54:04,00 9:59,50 
 15 53 RIEDLER Matthias 1988 Union Pottenstein NÖLV 55:07,80 11:03,30 
 16 35 HAUSMANN Gerald 1971 LC Running Puchberg NÖLV 58:06,10 14:01,60 
 17 40 VOJTEK Rene 1975 Union Waidhofen NÖLV 1:04:39, 20:35,10 
 18 21 SPRUNG Stephan 1972 LC Waldviertel 2 NÖLV 1:06:19, 22:14,50 
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Damen 45   
 1 123 FEINER Maria 1964 Lag NÖ Mitte 2 NÖLV 35:43,80 0,00 
 2 135 SCHUSTER Marion 1966 Union Perchtoldsdorf NÖLV 41:43,00 5:59,20 

Herren 45   
 1 31 SCHNEEBERGER Klemens 1962 Union Perchtoldsdorf NÖLV 48:52,60 0,00 
 2 11 FUXSTEINER Otmar 1964 Lag. NÖ Mitte NÖLV 49:11,30 18,70 
 3 44 LACHMAYR Wolfgang 1963 LC Waldviertel NÖLV 49:34,50 41,90 
 4 36 MAJCEN Rolf 1966 LC Running Puchberg NÖLV 53:10,10 4:17,50 
 5 50 HAWLE Manfred 1965 Union Traismauer NÖLV 55:40,10 6:47,50 
 6 48 DATZINGER Thomas 1965 Union Traismauer NÖLV 55:48,80 6:56,20 
 7 6 SCHWARZ Andreas 1966 Union Perchtoldsdorf NÖLV 1:03:24, 14:31,70 
 8 20 GRATZL Heinz 1963 LC Waldviertel 2 NÖLV 1:08:26, 19:34,30 

Damen 50   
 1 137 SCHWEIGHOFER Theresia 1959 LCA Umdasch Amstetten NÖLV 35:57,70 0,00 
 2 131 ZÖCHLING Liane 1960 Lag NÖ Mitte 2 NÖLV 46:20,40 10:22,70 

Herren 50   
 1 28 BAUERNFRIED Josef 1959 LCA Umdasch Amstetten NÖLV 50:30,50 0,00 
 2 23 FUCHS Josef 1961 ATSV Ternitz NÖLV 52:10,40 1:39,90 
 3 30 EIDHER Franz 1958 LC Waldviertel NÖLV 52:48,40 2:17,90 
 4 49 EIGELSREITER Ernst 1959 ASK Ortner Loosdorf NÖLV 54:20,80 3:50,30 
 5 4 BERNDONNER Josef 1959 LC Cafe Haferl NÖLV 56:35,70 6:05,20 
 6 33 SCHUH Herbert 1957 LC Waldviertel 2 NÖLV 56:46,40 6:15,90 

Damen 55   
 1 136 MAYRHOFER Edith 1956 LCA Umdasch Amstetten NÖLV 35:09,90 0,00 
 2 149 SCHINDLECKER Maria 1953 ULC Ardagger NÖLV 39:11,50 4:01,60 
 3 139 SILBERBAUER Monika 1956 LC Waldviertel NÖLV 39:34,00 4:24,10 
 4 121 ROTHBAUER Maria 1954 Union Perchtoldsdorf NÖLV 42:37,90 7:28,00 

Herren 55   
 1 43 WINTER Johann 1954 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs NÖLV 53:30,80 0,00 
 2 32 OFNER Josef 1956 NF St. Veit/Gölsen NÖLV 55:41,40 2:10,60 
 3 17 STÜCKLER Franz 1955 Lag NÖ Mitte 2 NÖLV 58:09,30 4:38,50 
 4 47 BAUER Johann 1954 Union Traismauer NÖLV 58:48,70 5:17,90 
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Herren 60   
 1 13 LINDENTAHL Erwin 1948 Lag NÖ Mitte 2 NÖLV 59:50,40 0,00 
 2 27 MAYRHOFER Robert 1950 LCA Umdasch Amstetten NÖLV 1:00:57, 1:07,00 
 3 15 RATTENEDER Josef 1948 Lag NÖ Mitte 2 NÖLV 1:01:15, 1:25,20 
 4 8 BUDER Kurt 1948 Lag. NÖ Mitte NÖLV 1:03:53, 4:03,20 
 5 46 AST Friedrich 1947 ULC Ardagger NÖLV 1:11:08, 11:18,50 
 6 55 SILEWINAZ Karl 1948 ASK Ortner Loosdorf NÖLV 1:11:38, 11:48,40 
 7 51 HEINDL Franz 1951 ATV Vösendorf NÖLV 1:23:25, 23:34,70 

Herren 65   
 1 38 NAGL Willi 1946 LC Running Puchberg NÖLV 59:45,50 0,00 

Herren 70   
 1 54 SCHARF Josef 1941 WHC Vösendorf NÖLV 1:08:07, 0,00 
 2 57 ÜBLACKER Franz 1939 ULC Ardagger NÖLV 1:11:17, 3:10,20 
 3 19 HIRSCHBÖCK Friedrich 1941 LC Waldviertel NÖLV 1:15:11, 7:03,90 
 4 22 STEINER Hanns 1941 LC derfisch.at Mödling NÖLV 1:16:40, 8:33,50 
 5 58 ZIPPENFENIG Franz 1937 SKVg Pottenbrunn NÖLV 1:17:01, 8:54,10 
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 Rang Mannschaft Gesamt 
Damen 
 1 Lag. NÖ Mitte (A012) 1:38:21,60 
 1 140 HAGER Bernadette 1979 W Damen 20 31:55,00 
 2 126 SCHÄDL Melitta 1967 W Damen 40 32:35,40 
 3 130 ZÖCHLING Helga 1974 W Damen 35 33:51,20 
 2 LCA Umdasch Amstetten (A134) 1:47:47,00 
 1 136 MAYRHOFER Edith 1956 W Damen 55 35:09,90 
 2 137 SCHWEIGHOFER Theresia 1959 W Damen 50 35:57,70 
 3 138 HUBER Sabine 1969 W Damen 40 36:39,40 
 3 Union Perchtoldsdorf (A128) 1:56:13,90 
 1 134 KRENDL Magdalena 1984 W Damen 20 31:53,00 
 2 135 SCHUSTER Marion 1966 W Damen 45 41:43,00 
 3 121 ROTHBAUER Maria 1954 W Damen 55 42:37,90 
 4 Lag NÖ Mitte 2 (A148) 1:56:18,80 
 1 128 WEIRER Andrea 1967 W Damen 40 34:14,60 
 2 123 FEINER Maria 1964 W Damen 45 35:43,80 
 3 131 ZÖCHLING Liane 1960 W Damen 50 46:20,40 

Herren 
 1 ULC Mödling (A054) 2:25:17,50 
 1 42 WEIß Mario 1982 M Herren 20 44:04,50 
 2 56 SPITZER Martin 1975 M Herren 35 48:36,20 
 3 29 HAILING Markus 1976 M Herren 35 52:36,80 
 2 ATSV Ternitz (A132) 2:28:51,90 
 1 24 SPIES Michael 1983 M Herren 20 47:19,20 
 2 41 WEINZETTL Michael 1968 M Herren 40 49:22,30 
 3 23 FUCHS Josef 1961 M Herren 50 52:10,40 
 3 LC Waldviertel (A115) 2:28:56,30 
 1 26 PFEIFFER Daniel 1988 M Herren 20 46:33,40 
 2 44 LACHMAYR Wolfgang 1963 M Herren 45 49:34,50 
 3 30 EIDHER Franz 1958 M Herren 50 52:48,40 
 4 ASK Ortner Loosdorf (A004) 2:30:39,90 
 1 3 REDL Alois 1972 M Herren 35 44:48,50 
 2 143 STEINBÖCK Gerhard 1995 M Herren 20 51:30,60 
 3 49 EIGELSREITER Ernst 1959 M Herren 50 54:20,80 
 5 Lag. NÖ Mitte (A012) 2:33:24,20 
 1 11 FUXSTEINER Otmar 1964 M Herren 45 49:11,30 
 2 39 REITER Hermann 1981 M Herren 30 50:08,90 
 3 16 STÜCKLER Martin 1979 M Herren 30 54:04,00 
 6 LC Running Puchberg (A014) 2:42:35,50 
 1 37 NAGL Willi jun. 1970 M Herren 40 51:19,30 
 2 36 MAJCEN Rolf 1966 M Herren 45 53:10,10 
 3 35 HAUSMANN Gerald 1971 M Herren 40 58:06,10 
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RangMannschaft Gesamt 
7Union Traismauer (A097) 2:50:17,60 
 1 50 HAWLE Manfred 1965 M Herren 45 55:40,10 
RangMannschaft Gesamt 
 

 2 48 DATZINGER Thomas 1965 M Herren 45 55:48,80 
 3 47 BAUER Johann 1954 M Herren 55 58:48,70 
 8 Lag NÖ Mitte 2 (A148) 2:59:15,30 
 1 17 STÜCKLER Franz 1955 M Herren 55 58:09,30 
 2 13 LINDENTAHL Erwin 1948 M Herren 60 59:50,40 
 3 15 RATTENEDER Josef 1948 M Herren 60 1:01:15,60 
 9 LC Waldviertel 2 (A149) 3:11:32,30 
 1 33 SCHUH Herbert 1957 M Herren 50 56:46,40 
 2 21 SPRUNG Stephan 1972 M Herren 35 1:06:19,00 
 3 20 GRATZL Heinz 1963 M Herren 45 1:08:26,90 
 

 


